

Princess Dental Staffing Partners With the University of Washington School of Dentistry

Empowering Dental Professionals and Bridging Career Opportunities Across the Dental Industry

SCOTTSDALE, AZ, UNITED STATES, January 16, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Princess <u>Dental Staffing</u> is proud to announce its new partnership with the University of Washington School of Dentistry (UWSOD) as part of their prestigious Business Partner Program. This collaboration underscores a shared commitment to advancing dental professionals' careers and supporting the future of dentistry.

As part of this partnership, Princess Dental Staffing will be featured in the February 2025 edition of Panorama,



the UWSOD's quarterly newsletter reaching over 4,200 alumni. The feature article will highlight the company's dedication to bridging the gap between job-seeking dental professionals and dental offices in need of quality staffing solutions.



Princess Dental Staffing is excited to partner with the University of Washington School of Dentistry."

> Chris Lewandowski, DDS, President

"We're excited to partner with the University of Washington School of Dentistry," said Chris Lewandowski, DDS, President of Princess Dental Staffing. "This collaboration is an incredible opportunity to connect with the next generation of dental professionals and help them transition seamlessly into their careers or help those going into practice meet their staffing needs."

Princess Dental Staffing will also participate in several

UWSOD events, including the May 2025 Gift Bag Day, where graduating students will receive resources and opportunities tailored to their professional journey.

"The University of Washington School of Dentistry is very delighted to welcome Princess Dental Staffing into the Business Partner Program," said Debbie Knight, Associate Director of Dental Alumni & Corporate Relations at UWSOD. The partnership is certain to have a positive impact on the university's alumni and students.

Princess Dental Staffing offers dental staffing nationwide and is committed to providing <u>dental</u> <u>staffing in Seattle</u> while supporting dental professionals throughout their careers.

About Princess Dental Staffing

Princess Dental Staffing is the nation's leading dental staffing agency specializing in connecting dental offices with highly qualified dental professionals. From temporary staffing to permanent placements, the company offers staffing solutions for dental offices nationwide.

Media Contact:

Chris Lewandowski, DDS President, Princess Dental Staffing

Phone: 480-219-6244

Email: info@princessdentalstaffing.com

Chris Lewandowski
Princess Dental Staffing
+1 480-219-6244
email us here
Visit us on social media:

Facebook

Χ

LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/777658638

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.